
                                                                                                          NORTHERN RAILWAY
                                                                                                             (DELHI DIVISION)
                                                                                                   OFFICE OF DIVISIONAL RAILWAY MANAGER
                                                                                                              STATE ENTRY ROAD, NEW DELHI

PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST OF“Catg. Sup” PB-I. 5200 – 20200, GP.2400 as on 01.01.2022

S.N
o

Name of the
Employee

Father's
Name

Grade
Whether
SC/ST/OB

C

Station
of

Posting
DOB DOA DOP Remarks

1 Md. Altaf
Haji Md.

Ismail
2400  DLI

08.03.196
2

05.05.19
93 reg-
1.6.94

26.06.97
MACP GRANTED 2800

ON05.08.19

2
SatishChand

er
Shiv Charan 2400  DLI

15.12.195
9

16.07.19
86

 
MACP GRANTED
2800 ON21.11.16

3

Tanvinder
Singh

Jagdish Singh 2400  DLI 29.03.82 25.10.01
30.06.202

1
 

1) The above seniority of ''Catg. SupRs-5200-20200+2400, Level-4 as per 7th CPC is circulated provisionally. The acknowledgement from every staf should be 

obtained under their clear signatures and same should be sent to this ofce for record WITHOUT FAIL.

2) Moreover, if any of the employee are initially appointed against handicapped quota and if the same is not mentioned against their names in this seniority, in such 

cases application should be submited with the relevant documents, duly forwarded by their subordinate in charge.

3) The staf may submit their representations, if any against the seniority positions assigned to them latest by 31.01.2022. Supervisor should collect these 

representation from the staf along with their supporting documents in favour of their claims, and submit the same in one bunch to this ofce for examination and

final disposal. In case if any name has been over sighted his/her request for incorporation of his/her name may be sent to this ofce latest by 31.01.2022. If no 

representation is received within this stipulated period, this seniority shall be final subject to outcome of any Court Cases pending/contemplated in this regard.

No. 847E/596/Catering/P-2 

Date 01.01.2022

Assistant Personnel Ofcer/T/C

N. Rly, New Delhi.

Copy forwarded to following for information:-

1. SR.DCM/New Delhi, CMI/MPP Coml. 

2. G.M. (P) N. Rly. New Delhi Baroda House.

3. CIC/NDLS / DLI.

4. Divl.Secy. NRMU/URMU/NDLS.

5. Divl. Secy. SC/ST/ OBC Association/NDLS.
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