NORTHERN RAILWAY (DELHI DIVISION) OFFICE OF DIVISIONAL RAILWAY MANAGER STATE ENTRY ROAD, NEW DELHI PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST OF"Catg. Sup" PB-I. 5200 – 20200, GP.2400 as on 01.01.2022

S.N o	Name of the Employee	Father's Name	Grade	Whether SC/ST/OB C	Station of Posting	DOB	DOA	DOP	Remarks
1	Md. Altaf	Haji Md. Ismail	2400		DLI	08.03.196 2	05.05.19 93 reg- 1.6.94	26.06.97	MACP GRANTED 2800 ON05.08.19
2	SatishChand er	Shiv Charan	2400		DLI	15.12.195 9	16.07.19 86		MACP GRANTED 2800 ON21.11.16
3	Tanvinder Singh	Jagdish Singh	2400		DLI	29.03.82	25.10.01	30.06.202 1	

1) The above seniority of <u>"Catg. Sup</u>Rs-5200-20200+2400, Level-4 as per 7th CPC is circulated provisionally. The acknowledgement from every staff should be obtained under their clear signatures and same should be sent to this office for record WITHOUT FAIL.

2) Moreover, if any of the employee are initially appointed against handicapped quota and if the same is not mentioned against their names in this seniority, in such cases application should be submitted with the relevant documents, duly forwarded by their subordinate in charge.

3) The staff may submit their representations, if any against the seniority positions assigned to them latest by 31.01.2022. Supervisor should collect these representation from the staff along with their supporting documents in favour of their claims, and submit the same in one bunch to this office for examination and final disposal. In case if any name has been over sighted his/her request for incorporation of his/her name may be sent to this office latest by 31.01.2022. If no representation is received within this stipulated period, this seniority shall be final subject to outcome of any Court Cases pending/contemplated in this regard.

No. 847E/596/Catering/P-2 Date 01.01.2022

> Assistant Personnel Officer/T&C N. Rly, New Delhi.

Copy forwarded to following for information:-

- 1. SR.DCM/New Delhi, CMI/MPP Coml.
- 2. G.M. (P) N. Rly. New Delhi Baroda House.
- 3. CIC/NDLS & DLI.
- 4. Divl.Secy. NRMU/URMU/NDLS.
- 5. Divl. Secy. SC/ST/ OBC Association/NDLS.

Digitally Signed by Samarjeet Singh Date: 21-01-2022 15:53:07 Reason: Approved